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SPECIFICATION 

 

Item Mode Type Number of 

fiber 

Cable 

Material 

Cable Diameter Connect 

or Type 

Fiber 

Type 

 
PatchCord 

 
Singlemode 

 
Simplex / 

Duplex 

 
LSZH/PVC 

 
0.9mm、2.0mm or 

3.0mm 

 
SC/APC, 
SC/UPC/ 
LC/APC, 
LC/UPC, 
FC/PC 

 

G657A/ 

G652D 

  

 
Item 

 
Unit 

Specification 

SM MM 

SC/PC SC/APC SC/UPC SC/PC 

Insertion Loss dB ≤0.20 

Max. Insertion Loss dB ≤0.30 

Repeatability dB ≤0.10 

Changeability dB ≤0.20 

Return Loss dB 40 50 60 / 

Operation Temperature ℃ -25~+70 

Storage Temperature ℃ -40~+85 

Fiber type um 9/125 50/125;62.5/125 

Core number / single or dual fiber 

Durability times ≥1000 

Industry Standard / Bellcore TA-NWT-001209 

 


